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	[bookmark: _GoBack]Name of Police contact (CDLO)
	Areas covered
	Contact details
	Telephone contact details

	Stephen Miles
	Black Country, Pan Birmingham & Coventry
	Stephen.miles@west-midlands.pnn.police.uk
	101 ext 822 3067
07557 180247

	Stephen Leenhouts
	Herefordshire & Worcester
	stephen.leenhouts@westmercia.pnn.police.uk
	101 ext 2576
01562 826145
07811765118

	Mark English
	Warwickshire
	Mark.english@warwickshire.pnn.police.uk
	02476 483150
07799525411

	
	
	
	

	Name of LCFS
	Areas covered
	Contact details
	Telephone contact details

	Fiona Dwyer
	Herefordshire CCG,
Redditch & Bromsgrove CCG,  
South Warwickshire CCG, South Warwickshire NHS Foundation Trust, SWFT Clinical Services,
UHCW,
South Worcestershire CCG,
Wyre Forrest CCG,
Worcestershire Health & Care Trust
	FDwyer@nhs.net;
Fiona.dwyer@cwaudit.org.uk;

	02476 536880
07552 290964

	Richard Loydall
	BSOL CCG, Coventry & Rugby CCG, 
Coventry & Warwickshire Partnership Trust, Dudley CCG,
Walsall CCG, Warwickshire North CCG
	Richard.loydall@nhs.net;
Richard.loydall@cwaudit.org.uk;

	02476 536871
07887 557496

	Neil Mohan
	Wolverhampton CCG
	neil.mohan@nhs.net
	07843 325993

	Tasnim Putwa
	Wolverhampton CCG
	tasnim.putwa@nhs.net
	07739 875923

	Paul Westwood
	Birmingham Community Healthcare NHS Foundation Trust,
Dudley & Walsall Mental Health Trust,
Sandwell & West Birmingham CCG,
Worcestershire Acute Hospitals NHS Trust
	pwestwood@nhs.net;
paul.westwood@cwaudit.org.uk;

	07545 502400



Please note all contact details are subject to change and we endeavour to keep details updated; however if there is no response from one of the contacts please email the CDAO Support Team on AGCSU.controlleddrugs@nhs.net or telephone on 0121 611 0813
CDAO Support Team 			AGCSU.controlleddrugs@nhs.net		0121 611 0813
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